CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Huerfano Re-1

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

October 2022 - 2023

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment
July $ 188,093.68 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 188,093.68
August $ 188,093.68 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 188,093.68
September $ 188,093.68 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 188,093.68
October $ 188,093.68 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 188,093.68
TOTALS : $ 752,374.72 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 188,093.68
$ 188,093.68
$ 188,093.68

Variance

$ 188,093.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 2,257,124.20
$2,257,124.21
$2,257,124.21
$2,257,124.21

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 188,093.68
$ 376,187.36
$ 564,281.04
$ 752,374.72

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 2,069,030.52
$ 1,880,936.85
$1,692,843.17
$ 1,504,749.49



